MADE IN GERMANY
Vascular puncture
VascularSono / DeltaLong
Precise placement and radiation-
free position control of the CVC
1 Schummer, Ultraschall und Lagekontrolle bei der Anlage zentraler Venenkatheter …, 2009; 682
2 Schummer, Ultraschall und Lagekontrolle bei der Anlage zentraler Venenkatheter …, 2009; 680
3 Edgcombe, Hocking, Sonographic identification of needle tip …, 2010; 35(2): 207–211

using Seldinger technique, sterile
1151-01-008 10
Product Item No. PU
DeltaLong SwitchBox 1151-01-000 1
DeltaLong SwitchBox
DeltaLong kit consisting of:
·  ECG connecting cable with UNIVERSAL connector
·  Luer-Lock syringe 5 ml; 3-part with silicone plunger
·  3-way stopcock, 360° rotatable, with gold-plated contact electrode
and encapsulated plug
VascularSono
Product Suitable for
guidewires up to
Size Item No. PU
VascularSono
0.018 inch 21 G x  35 mm 1187-4F035 25
0.018 inch 21 G x  70 mm 1187-4F070 25
0.035 inch 18 G x  40 mm 1187-4K040 25
0.035 inch 18 G x  70 mm 1187-4K070 25
0.035 inch 18 G x 100 mm 1187-4K100 25
*Studies
PAJUNK® GmbH
Medizintechnologie
Karl-Hall-Strasse 1